
8

18 17

7

1000

S
ignal P

ea
k

R
d

Mission Rd

220

30 29

2019

1200

1400 1300

Fort Simcoe Rd

Pom Pom Rd

Toppenish Creek

1300

9

15

10

16

220

To
pp
en
ish

Cr
ee
k

22

27

21

28

Marion Drain Rd

M
tAdam

s
H

w
y

M
ill
Cr
ee
k

Top

pe
ni

sh
Cre
ek

1200

Mill
Cree

k

14

12

13

S
S

ha
ke

r
C

hu
rc

h
R

d

220

YA
K
A
M
A
N
A
TI
O
N
R
E
SE
R
V
A
TI
O
N

M
ill
Cr
ee
k

Top
pen
ish

Cr
eek

26

24

25

Marion Drain Rd

Mint Rd

Pumphouse Rd
O

sp
re

y
R

d
YA
K
A
M
A
N
A
TI
O
N
R
E
SE
R
V
A
TI
O
N

1100

8

18 17

7

Mission Rd

S
ig

na
l P

ea
k

R
d

30 29

2019

1200

1400 1300

Fort Simcoe Rd

Pom Pom Rd

Toppenish Creek

1300

9

15

10

16

To
pp
en
ish

Cr
ee
k

22

27

21

28

Marion Drain Rd

M
tAdam

s
H

w
y

M
ill
Cr
ee
k

Top

pe
ni

sh
Cre
ek

1200

Mill
Cree

k

14

12

13

S
S

ha
ke

r
C

hu
rc

h
R

d

YA
K
A
M
A
N
A
TI
O
N
R
E
SE
R
V
A
TI
O
N

M
ill
Cr
ee
k

T oppenishCre
ek

26

24

25

Marion Drain Rd

Mint Rd

Pumphouse Rd
O

sp
re

y
R

d
YA
K
A
M
A
N
A
TI
O
N
R
E
SE
R
V
A
TI
O
N

1100

10

30

Zulu

Mike

Alpha

46
°2

2'
N

46
°2

1.
5'

N
46

°2
1'

N
46

°2
0.

5'
N

46
°2

0'
N

46
°1

9.
5'

N
46

°1
9'

N

46
°2

2'
N

46
°2

1.
5'

N
46

°2
1'

N
46

°2
0.

5'
N

46
°2

0'
N

46
°1

9.
5'

N
46

°1
9'

N
120°38.5'W120°39'W120°39.5'W120°40'W120°40.5'W120°41'W120°41.5'W120°42'W120°42.5'W120°43'W120°43.5'W120°44'W120°44.5'W120°45'W

120°38.5'W120°39'W120°39.5'W120°40'W120°40.5'W120°41'W120°41.5'W120°42'W120°42.5'W120°43'W120°43.5'W120°44'W120°44.5'W120°45'W

Division Break

Drop Point

Hot Spot - Spot Fire

Value at Risk

Other

Repair Point

Fence - Cut/Damaged

Dozer Push

Hazard

Contained

Uncontained

Wildfire Daily Fire
Perimeter

1:35,000 |  ARB | 6/26/2024 1853
Acres from IR and Field

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

:
0 0.50.25

Miles

3103 acres at 06/26/2024 1850 hours

1980 Slide Ranch
WAYAA-00035

06/27/2024 0600 hours

IAP


